
625 Center Street
Oregon City, OR 97045

503-657-0891
City of Oregon City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-701 Name: Personal Services Agreement for Contracted
Elevator Staffing Services in the Amount of
$371,014.49

Status:Type: Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/29/2016 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2016

Title: Personal Services Agreement with Downtown Oregon City Association to Staff the Municipal Elevator

Sponsors: John Lewis

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Personal Services Agreement & DOCA Proposal, 3. Elevator Staffing Request for
Proposals

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Commission12/7/2016 1 Pass

City of Oregon City Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

